

Ö
ITEM NO.110
(Mentioned)

COURT NO.6

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL D.NO. 462 OF 2002

UMARKHADI CO-OP. HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.
Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHASKAR SHANTAWAN TIJORE & ANR.
Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 15/02/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashim Sood, Adv. for
Mrs.Rekha Palli,Adv.
(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not for this week.

(J.S.Rawat)
ng)
Court Master
t Master

(Jasbir Si
Cour